河南师范大学   历史文化   学院

  2019  届本科毕业生毕业论文（设计）答辩工作安排

（按专业分别填报）

              填表人：  李岩    填表时间：  2019.05.06 
	答辩分组
	专业名称
	学生小组长

姓名
	答辩人数
	答辩时间
	答辩地点

（楼宇及房间号）

	第一组
	世界史
	梅雪

15039754739
	11
	5.14上午

8:00-11:50
	东综511

	第二组
	世界史
	李岩

15617160651
	11
	5.15下午

15:00-18:50
	东综510

	第三组
	世界史
	吴启爽

15517320970
	11
	5.15上午

8:00-11:50
	东综511

	第四组
	世界史
	白雪

15225972217
	11
	5.12下午

15:00-18:50
	东综511

	第五组
	世界史
	郭宁

15617193076
	11
	5.15上午

8:00-11:50
	东综510
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